
www.dunlite.com.auPhone: 1300 555 253

COMPACT & POWERFUL! 

4.4kVA Honda Workstation
Model: MPP-MINI

Packed with a punch - This MINI workstation comes complete with 4.4kVA Generator, DC Inverter 
Welder,  twin cylinder oil free Compressor and work safe RCD protected outlets. It really has 

everything the handyman needs.

4.4kVA MINI WORKSTATION
• Generator    • Welder   • Compressor    • RCD

OPTIONAL EXTRA
DGX14

SPECIFICATIONS

Rating:   4.4kVA
Continuous Output: 3500W
Engine Model:  Honda GX340
Fuel Tank:   5.3 Litres
Approx Run Time:  3.0 hrs @ 80%
Noise Level:   67 dBA
Dimensions (LxWxH): 735x545x525
Weight:   85kg

FEATURES

• 4.4kVA Generator
• 160 Amp DC Inverter Welder
• Recoil start
• Air Compressor: 12L/Min @ 100 PSI 
• 20 Amp RCD

Victoria: Head O�ce
59 Export Drive

Brooklyn VIC 3012
Ph: +61 3 9316 9799
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New South Wales
Unit 2/1040 Canley Vale Road

Wetherill Park NSW 2164
Ph: +61 2 9757 5800
Fax: +61 2 9757 5899

Email: nsw@wellcross.com.au

Queensland
Unit 2/55 Christensen Rd

Stapylton QLD 4207
Ph: +61 7 3386 2400
Fax: +61 7 3386 1241

Email: qld@wellcross.com.au

North Queensland
Unit 19/547 Industry Park

547-593 Woolcock St
Mount Louisa, Townsville, QLD 4814

Ph: +61 7 4774 6331
Email: nthqld@wellcross.com.au

Western Australia
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* Conditions Apply
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COMPACT & POWERFUL! 
4.4kVA MINI WORKSTATION

4.4kVA Honda Workstation
Model: MPP-MINI

• Engine   : Honda GX340
•  Type   : 4 Stroke engine 
• Start System : Recoil Start
•  Fuel Type  : Unleaded Petrol

•  Rated Frequency  : 50HZ
•  Rated Output   : 4.4KVA
•  Max Output   : 4.4KVA
•  Cont. Run Time ( 80%) : 3.0 Hrs

•  Fuel Tank Capacity  : 5.3L
•  Compressor Capacity : 9.0L
•  Compressor    : 12 L/Min @100 PSI
•  Duty Cycle    : 45%
•  Cont. Run Time ( 80%) : 3.0 Hrs
•  Noise Level    : 67 dBA
•  Dimensions  LxWxH  : 735x545x525mm
•  Weight     : 85Kg

Victoria: Head O�ce
59 Export Drive

Brooklyn VIC 3012
Ph: +61 3 9316 9799
Fax: +61 3 9314 0909

Email: dunlite@wellcross.com.au

New South Wales
Unit 2/1040 Canley Vale Road

Wetherill Park NSW 2164
Ph: +61 2 9757 5800
Fax: +61 2 9757 5899

Email: nsw@wellcross.com.au

Queensland
Unit 2/55 Christensen Rd

Stapylton QLD 4207
Ph: +61 7 3386 2400
Fax: +61 7 3386 1241

Email: qld@wellcross.com.au

North Queensland
Unit 19/547 Industry Park

547-593 Woolcock St
Mount Louisa, Townsville, QLD 4814

Ph: 0425 226 302
Email: mrussell@wellcross.com.au

Western Australia
Unit 8/235 Camboon Road

Malaga WA 6090
Ph: +61 8 9248 2955
Fax: +61 8 9248 2933

Email: wa@wellcross.com.au

South Australia
Ph: 0417 592 530

Email: bnicholas@wellcross.com.au


